
TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ]

Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2

1 (-1) 143 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต TP+GI 71 72

2 (+2) 146 รัฐภูมิ  รัตนฐากูล TP 72 74

(+2) 146 ซาโตคิชิ  คาเนดะ [Am] TP 69 77

4 (+5) 149 Sanghyun  WOO (KOR) TP+GI 74 75

5 (+6) 150 Sihwan  AHN (KOR) TP 74 76

(+6) 150 Yejun  YOON [Am] (KOR) TP 74 76

7 (+8) 152 ภานุพงศ์  กัลลอเวย์ TP 73 79

(+8) 152 สุวพิชญ์  เกียรติลัชชานนท์ TP+GI 73 79

9 (+9) 153 Jinseop  KIM (KOR) TP+GI 78 75

(+9) 153 จักรวาล  ศักด์ิศรี TP 73 80

11 (+10) 154 Zaw Linn  Htun (MYA) TP+GI 79 75

(+10) 154 Seonu  JOO (KOR) TP+GI 74 80

(+10) 154 ธนะชัย  บางบ ารุง TP+GI 80 74

14 (+11) 155 Gundo  PARK (KOR) TP 77 78

15 (+12) 156 Park Ji  HUN (KOR) TP 75 81

16 (+13) 157 ปภังกร  มณีวงค์ TP 77 80

17 (+14) 158 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎาสุรเศรษฐ์ TP+GI 78 80

18 (+15) 159 Sangil  SEO (KOR) TP 79 80

(+15) 159 พรศักด์ิ  ต้ังค า TP 80 79

(+15) 159 เควิน  ไรแมนน์ TP+GI 80 79

21 (+16) 160 Changhoi  KIM (KOR) TP 77 83

22 (+19) 163 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ TP 78 85

23 (+20) 164 ณภัส  สนทอง TP 79 85

24 (+21) 165 Dhakshn  MANIRAJAN (MAS) TP+GI 79 86

25 (+22) 166 Doyun  KONG (KOR) TP 79 87

26 DQ พสธร  ศิริจินดาพันธ์ TP 74 DQ
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TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ] ROUND : 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-1) 143 สุรัช  ทศวิชิต TP+GI 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

2 (+2) 146 รัฐภูมิ  รัตนฐากูล TP 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 36 38 74

(+2) 146 ซาโตคิชิ  คาเนดะ [Am] TP 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 4 3 5 5 37 40 77

4 (+5) 149 Sanghyun  WOO (KOR) TP+GI 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 39 36 75

5 (+6) 150 Sihwan  AHN (KOR) TP 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 40 36 76

(+6) 150 Yejun  YOON [Am] (KOR) TP 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 40 36 76

7 (+8) 152 ภานุพงศ์  กัลลอเวย์ TP 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 40 39 79

(+8) 152 สุวพิชญ์  เกียรติลัชชานนท์ TP+GI 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 41 38 79

9 (+9) 153 Jinseop  KIM (KOR) TP+GI 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 2 5 4 39 36 75

(+9) 153 จักรวาล  ศักด์ิศรี TP 5 6 5 5 3 6 4 3 6 4 4 5 6 4 3 3 5 3 43 37 80

11 (+10) 154 Zaw Linn  Htun (MYA) TP+GI 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 38 37 75

(+10) 154 Seonu  JOO (KOR) TP+GI 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 7 4 40 40 80

(+10) 154 ธนะชัย  บางบ ารุง TP+GI 4 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 38 36 74

14 (+11) 155 Gundo  PARK (KOR) TP 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 6 5 3 5 3 3 4 3 6 4 42 36 78

15 (+12) 156 Park Ji  HUN (KOR) TP 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 6 5 39 42 81

16 (+13) 157 ปภังกร  มณีวงค์ TP 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 3 5 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 4 43 37 80

17 (+14) 158 ณัฏฐ์ธนน  กฤษฎาสุรเศรษฐ์ TP+GI 4 7 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 6 5 39 41 80

18 (+15) 159 Sangil  SEO (KOR) TP 5 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 38 42 80

(+15) 159 พรศักด์ิ  ต้ังค า TP 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 42 37 79

(+15) 159 เควิน  ไรแมนน์ TP+GI 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 38 41 79

21 (+16) 160 Changhoi  KIM (KOR) TP 4 6 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 4 6 4 6 5 43 40 83

22 (+19) 163 ณัฐกิตต์ิ  ตยางคนนท์ TP 6 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 7 4 2 4 7 5 5 4 6 4 44 41 85

23 (+20) 164 ณภัส  สนทอง TP 5 5 4 5 5 7 4 3 6 3 2 4 5 7 7 3 5 5 44 41 85

24 (+21) 165 Dhakshn  MANIRAJAN (MAS) TP+GI 5 6 6 4 4 6 5 6 5 4 3 6 5 4 4 3 6 4 47 39 86

25 (+22) 166 Doyun  KONG (KOR) TP 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 5 5 3 6 4 42 45 87

26 DQ พสธร  ศิริจินดาพันธ์ TP DQ
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